Tillfalle: augusti 2020

Regnr

SE16750/2018
SE35342/2017
SE45816/2019
SE45816/2019
SE45816/2019

NORRA
Anlagsklass Oppenklass
Hundnamn Koén Godk. ejGodk. Pris HP Provdatum
TELEBORGS SMILLA T 1 20200813
TINGSROMANSENS SMARAGD H 1 20200802
ANGOMDREVETS HUNTERSREVENGE TURE H 1 20200801
ANGOMDREVETS HUNTERSREVENGE TURE H 1 20200812
ANGOMDREVETS HUNTERSREVENGE TURE H 1 20200828

Startdatum: 20200801
Domare

SODERBERG ARNE
JOHANSSON BERTIL
ABERG KRISTER
ABERG KRISTER
SODERBERG ARNE

Slutdatum: 20200831
Ras

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR



